Сравнительный анализ ВОШ
	№

	ОО
	Муниципальный этап
	Региональный этап

	
	
	2017-2018 уч.г.
	2018-2019 уч.г.
	2017-2018 уч.г.
	2018-2019 уч.г.

	
	
	Количество участников
	Количество призовых мест
	Количество участников
	Количество призовых мест
	Количество участников
	Количество призовых мест
	Количество участников
	Количество призовых мест

	1
	МБОУ «Хоринская СОШ №1 им.Д.Ж.Жанаева»
	87
	72
	85
	62
	24
	
	11
	3

	2
	МАОУ «Хоринская СОШ №2»
	63
	69
	87
	67
	11
	1
	8
	

	3
	МБОУ «Тэгдинская СОШ»
	35
	27
	34
	24
	3
	
	3
	

	4
	МБОУ «Верхне-Талецкая СОШ»
	36
	28
	21
	15
	
	
	
	

	5
	МБОУ «Удинская СОШ»
	19
	11
	13
	7
	
	
	
	

	6
	МБОУ «Георгиевская СОШ»
	10
	2
	10
	0
	1
	
	
	

	7
	МБОУ «Хасуртайская СОШ»
	14
	3
	7
	3
	
	
	1
	

	8
	МБОУ «Аланская СОШ»
	5
	4
	7
	5
	2
	1
	
	

	9
	МБОУ «Булумская СОШ»
	6
	1
	4
	1
	
	
	
	

	10
	МБОУ «Санномыская СОШ»
	18
	8
	22
	7
	1
	
	
	

	11
	МБОУ «Майлинская ООШ»
	4
	2
	4
	0
	
	
	
	

	12
	МБОУ «Зун-Хурайская ООШ»
	4
	1
	4
	0
	
	
	
	

	13
	МБОУ «Тохорюктинская СОШ»
	10
	4
	8
	0
	
	
	
	

	14
	МБОУ «Хандагайская ООШ»
	2
	1
	3
	0
	
	
	
	

	15
	МБОУ «Баянгольская ООШ»
	1
	1
	2
	0
	
	
	
	

	
	Итого:
	314
	234/74,5%
	307
	191/62%
	42
	2/4,7%
	28
	3/10,7%



